TAC Membership List 2018

	Representing
	Name
	Title
	Contact Info.

	Ferry County
	Ron Charlton
	Public Works Director
	pwdir@co.ferry.wa.us

	
	
	Ferry County 
	509-775-5222 Ext. 1151

	Pend Oreille County
	Stephen Kiss 
	Commissioner 
	skiss@pendoreille.org 

	
	
	Pend Oreille County
	 (509) 447-4119

	
	Don Ramsey
	County Engineer
	dramsey@pendoreille.org

	
	
	Pend Oreille County
	(509) 447-4315

	Stevens County
	Wayne Cornwall
	County Engineer
	wcornwall@stevenscountywa.gov

	
	
	Stevens County
	509-684-4548

	Republic
	Daniel Hay
	City Council
	Council2@republicwa.org

	
	
	City of Republic
	509-207-0676

	
	Rachel Siracuse
	City Council
	Council3@republicwa.org

	
	
	City of Republic
	509-680-4417

	Chewelah
	Mike Frizzel
	City Administrator
	Mfrizzell@cityofchewelah.org

	
	
	Chewelah
	509-935-8311

	Colville
	Jeff Cochran
	Public Works Director
	jcochran@colville.wa.us

	
	
	City of Colville
	509-684-2244

	
	RJ Keetch
	City Planner
	rjkeetch@colville.wa.us

	
	
	City of Colville
	509-684-5096

	Kettle Falls
	John Ridlington
	Mayor
	rhallam@kettle-falls.com

	
	
	City of Kettle Falls
	509-738-6821

	
	Gabriel Cruden
	Connections Consulting
	gcruden@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	509-675-3791

	Newport
	Dave North
	Public Works Director
	pwd@newport.wa.org

	
	
	Newport
	509-671-1808

	
	Ray King
	City Administrator
	cityofnewport@newport.wa.org

	
	
	Newport
	509-991-8341

	Spokane Tribe
	Frank Metlow
	Assistant Planning Dir.
	frankm@spokanetribe.com

	
	
	Spokane Tribe
	509-458-6592

	
	Robin Kieffer
	Transit Manager
	robink@spokanetribe.com

	
	
	Spokane Tribe
	509-485-6564

	Colville Confederated Tribes
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Kalispel Tribe
	Julia Whitford
	Transportation System Manager 
	Jwhitford@kalispeltribe.com

	
	
	Kalispel Tribe of Indians
	(509) 447-7247

	
	Debbee Lyons
	Transit Coordinator 
	Dhenry@kalispeltribe.com

	
	
	Kalispel Tribe of Indians
	(509) 447-7247

	Port Districts
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Rural Resources
	Connie Mahugh
	Transportation Director
	Cmahugh@ruralresources.org

	
	
	Rural Resources
	509-685-6113

	WSDOT ( Not voting Member)
	Charlene Kay
	ER Planning and Strategy Partnerships
	kayc@wsdot.wa.gov

	
	
	WSDOT
	509-324-6195

	
	Bonnie Gow
	Senior Planner
	gowbl@wsdot.wa.gov

	
	
	WSDOT
	

	Other Private Businesses as approved by TAC…
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Others for Mailing List…
	
	
	

	WSDOT
	Greg Wright
	Public Transportation Division
	wrightg@wsdot.wa.gov

	
	Doug Cox
	Transportation Planner
	coxdoug@wsdot.wa.gov

	
	Keith Martin
	Local Programs Engineer
WSDOT – Eastern Region
	martink@wsdot.wa.gov

	
	
	
	509-324-6080

	City of Colville
	Holly Pannell
	
	hpannell@colville.wa.us
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